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Nothin' but Net Sports Complex

2021 Summer Teams Basketball League
3rd/4th Grade Boys

June 15

Day

Mon.
Mon.
Mon.
Mon.

Wed.
Wed.
Wed.

Mon.
Mon.
Mon.

Wed.
Wed.

Team Name

1 Villa Eagles

2 Xcel

3 Bethel Tigers
4 Amberley

5 Team 2030

6 FH Titans

7 Cincy Elite

8 KY Cobras

9 Goshen Ballers

Date
June 14
June 14
June 14
June 14

June 16
June 16
June 16

June 21
June 21
June 21

June 23
June 23

Coach
William Mulvihill
Ed Thornton
Greg Schuler
Brandon Guttman
Steve Metz
Scott Nelson
Daniel Colwell
Joel Johnson
Justin Perkins

Time
5:30
6:30
6:30
7:30

6:00
7:00
7:00

5:30
7:30
7:30

5:30
7:30

0-1
1-0
0-1
1-0
1-1
0-1

1-0

1vs.
3vs.
5vs.
8 vs.

6 vs.
3 vs.
6 vs.

1vs.
2 vs.
5vs.

7 vs.
8 vs.

Standings

Teams

u oo b~ N

N

Court Winner
Yellow Xcel 38-17
Freddys Amberley 18-2
Yellow 2030 18-11
Yellow Cobras 30-13
Ron Albrinck
Yellow
Ron Albrinck
Freddys
Freddys

Cricket Wireless

Cricket Wireless
Ron Albrinck

**%* June 18-20 is the Annual Summer Slam Tournamet at NBN. There are no league games

that weekend! You can register your team for that tournament online!

Note 1: The schedule for the remainder of the season will be posted shortly.
Note 2: Only teams with completed registrations can be included on schedules.

Note 3: First team listed is the Home team and responsible for providing official scorebook.
Note 4: Second team listed is the Visitor and is responsible for providing a Clock Keeper.
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June 15

Day

Mon.
Mon.

Wed.

Mon.

Wed.
Wed.
Wed.

Sun.
Sun.
Sun.
Sun.

Nothin' but Net Sports Complex

2021 Summer Teams Basketball League
5th/6th Grade Boys

Team Name

1 KY Cobras 2029
2 KY Blue
3 Cincy Elite
4 Goshen Warriors
5 Xcel
6 Kings of the Court
7 Cincy Elite
8 KY Cobras 2028
9 KY Warriors
10 KY Warriors

Date
June 14
June 14

June 16
June 21

June 23
June 23
June 23

June 27
June 27
June 27
June 27

Coach
Josh Bromley
Aaron Simon
Shayne Johnston
Kyle Hadley
Matthew Howe
Dan McCain
Ryan Weinle
David Judge
Eddy Bushelman
Robert Bryson

7:00

8:30

7:30
7:30
8:30

6:00
6:00
7:00
8:00

Standings

0-1
1-0

0-1
1-0

Teams
5vs. 6
1vs.2

6vs. 8
2vs.9

3vs. 1
6vs.9
8vs. 10

7vs. 8
10vs.5
9vs. 3
6vs. 1

Court
Cricket Wireless
Cricket Wireless

Freddys
Freddys

Yellow
Cricket Wireless
Cricket Wireless

Yellow

Freddys
Freddys
Freddys

Winner
Kings 38-15
Blue 29-25

*¥*** June 18-20 is the Annual Summer Slam Tournamet at NBN. There are no league games
that weekend! You can register your team for that tournament online!

Note 1: The schedule for the remainder of the season will be posted shortly.
Note 2: Only teams with completed registrations can be included on schedules.

Note 3: First team listed is the Home team and responsible for providing official scorebook.



Nothin' but Net Sports Complex

2021 Summer Teams Basketball League
7th/8th Grade Boys

June 15

Team Name

1 T-Birds

2 Redhawks

3 Colonels

4 Guardian Angels
5 Cincy Elite

6 KY Warriors

7 Cincy Elite

8 Cincy Hustle

9 Cincy Elite

10 Goshen Warriors

Day
Mon.

Wed.

Mon.

Wed.
Wed.
Wed.

Sun.
Sun.

Date
June 14

June 16
June 21
June 23
June 23

June 23

June 27
June 27

Coach
Mike Batchelor
Katie Hoelscher
Kevin Cogswell
Edward Kathman
Rundle Brockman
Jason Wilson
Mike Binning
William Schwartz
Shayne Johnston
Jerry Settlemayer

Time

7:00

8:30

5:30

5:30

7:30

7:00
8:00

Standings

0-1

1-0

Teams

1vs.3

4vs. 1

3vs. 4

4vs. 8

7vs. 9

S5vs. 1

6vs.7
8vs. 6

Court Winner
Freddys Colonels 39-19

Cricket Wireless
Yellow

Ron Albrinck
Fin. Touches

Fin. Touches

Cricket Wireless
Cricket Wireless

**%** June 18-20 is the Annual Summer Slam Tournamet at NBN. There are no league games
that weekend! You can register your team for that tournament online!

Note 1: The schedule for the remainder of the season will be posted shortly.
Note 2: Only teams with completed registrations can be included on schedules.

Note 3: First team listed is the Home team and responsible for providing official scorebook.
Note 4: Second team listed is the Visitor and is responsible for providing a Clock Keeper.
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June 15

Day

Mon.
Mon.

Wed.
Wed.
Wed.

Mon.
Mon.
Mon.

Wed.
Wed.
Wed.

Sun.
Sun.

Team Name

Nothin' but Net Sports Complex

2021 Summer Teams Basketball League
9th/10th Grade Boys

1 Pop It Elite

2 Cincy Elite

3 Supreme Court Leaders

4 Volume Shooters

5 Air Ballers

6 NKY Wolfpack

7 Mayhem
8 Weenies

Date
June 14
June 14

June 16
June 16
June 16

June 21
June 21
June 21

June 23
June 23
June 23

June 27
June 27

Coach
Jason Mertens

Rundle Brockman

Amanda Nelson
Ray Gearding
Jeff Lang
Robert Moran
Chase Barrett
Shawn Pearson

8:00
8:00
8:00

5:30
6:30
8:30

8:30
8:30
8:30

7:00pm
8:00pm

1-0

0-1

Teams

7 vs.
1vs.

8 vs.
4 vs.
6 vs.

1 vs.
5vs.
8 vs.

7 vs.
6 vs.
2 vs.

5vs.
7 vs.

Standings
1-0

4
6

~N

Court
Cricket Wireless
Yellow

Yellow
Freddys
Cricket Wireless

Cricket Wireless
Cricket Wireless
Cricket Wireless

Yellow
Freddys
Fin. Touches

Yellow
Yellow

Winner
Volume 69-45
Pop It 62-38

*¥*%¥* June 18-20 is the Annual Summer Slam Tournamet at NBN. There are no league games
that weekend! You can register your team for that tournament online!

Note 1: The schedule for the remainder of the season will be posted shortly.
Note 2: Only teams with completed registrations can be included on schedules.

Note 3: First team listed is the Home team and responsible for providing official scorebook.
Note 4: Second team listed is the Visitor and is responsible for providing a Clock Keeper.



June 15

Day
Wed.

Mon.
Wed.

Wed.
Wed.

*¥*** June 18-20 is the Annual Summer Slam Tournamet at NBN. There are no league games
that weekend! You can register your team for that tournament online!

Nothin' but Net Sports Complex

2021 Summer Teams Basketball League
3rd/4th Grade Girls

Team Name
1 Ft. Thomas
2 Cincy Elite
3 Lady Warriors
4 Blue Hawks
5 Little Giants
6 KY Warriors

Date
June 16

June 21
June 23

June 23
June 23

Coach
William Reed
Ashley Ellis
Christina Whitt
Katie Hoelscher
Jerry Kent
Justin Wade

Time

6:00
7:30
6:30
6:30
6:30

Standings

Teams

5vs. 1

3vs.6

4vs.5

1vs.6
3vs.2

Court

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Ron Albrinck
Fin. Touches

Note 1: The schedule for the remainder of the season will be posted shortly.
Note 2: Only teams with completed registrations can be included on schedules.

Note 3: First team listed is the Home team and responsible for providing official scorebook.

Note 4: Second team listed is the Visitor and is responsible for providing a Clock Keeper.

Winner



Nothin' but Net Sports Complex

2021 Summer Teams Basketball League
5th/6th Grade Girls

June 15

Day

Mon.

Wed.
Wed.

Mon.
Mon.

Wed.
Wed.
Wed.

*¥*¥*¥* June 18-20 is the Annual Summer Slam Tournamet at NBN.

Team Name
1 Eastside Lynx Loveland
2 KY Defenders-Black
3 Eagles
4 KY Defenders-Red
5 Goshen
6 Cincy Elite
7 Cincy Elite
8 Loveland Tigers

Date
June 14

June 16
June 16

June 21
June 21

June 23
June 23
June 23

Coach

Mike Yeazell

David Owens

Jody Sedler

David Owens
Kelley Durbin

Bill Ellis

George Courtney
Mike San Marco

Time

7:30

6:00
6:00

5:30
6:30

5:30
6:30
7:30

Standings
Teams Court Winner
1vs.2 Cricket Wireless
3vs.4 Cricket Wireless
6vs.8 Freddys
1vs.5 Yellow
2vs.3 Freddys
3vs.5 Freddys
7 vs. 8 Cricket Wireless
4vs.6 Freddys

There are no league games

that weekend! You can register your team for that tournament online!

Note 1:
Note 2:

Note 3:
Note 4:

The schedule for the remainder of the season will be posted shortly.
Only teams with completed registrations can be included on schedules.

First team listed is the Home team and responsible for providing official scorebook.
Second team listed is the Visitor and is responsible for providing a Clock Keeper.



Nothin' but Net Sports Complex

2021 Summer Teams Basketball League
7th/8th Grade Girls

June 15
Team Name Coach Standings

1 Cincy Elite Mike Binning

2 Redhawks Katie Hoelscher

3 Orange Crush Craig Trapp

4 Cincy Elite Bill Ellis

5 Cincy Chaos Dan Chadwell

6 Lay Up or Down Erin Mattox

7 KY Warriors Jason Brogan
Day Date Time Teams Court Winner
Wed. June 16 8:00 3vs.5 Ron Albrinck
Mon. June 21 6:30 1vs.4 Yellow
Wed. June 23 5:30 2vs.3  Yellow
Wed. June 23 6:30 4vs.5 Freddys
Wed. June 23 8:30 6vs.7 Ron Albrinck
Sun. June 27 6:00 1vs.2 Cricket Wireless

**¥*¥* June 18-20 is the Annual Summer Slam Tournamet at NBN. There are no league games
that weekend! You can register your team for that tournament online!

Note 1: The schedule for the remainder of the season will be posted shortly.
Note 2: Only teams with completed registrations can be included on schedules.



Nothin' but Net Sports Complex

2021 Summer Teams Basketball League
9th/10th Grade Girls

June 5
Team Name Coach Standings
1 Cincy Elite Mike Binning
2 TBD TBD
3 TBD TBD
4 TBD TBD
5 TBD TBD
Day Date Time Teams Court Winner

Bye-1, 2,3,4,5
**** June 18-20 is the Annual Summer Slam Tournamet at NBN. There are no league games
that weekend! You can register your team for that tournament online!
Note 1: The schedule for the remainder of the season will be posted shortly.

Note 2: Only teams with completed registrations can be included on schedules.

Note 3: First team listed is the Home team and responsible for providing official scorebook.
Note 4: Second team listed is the Visitor and is responsible for providing a Clock Keeper.



